05.03.2020 

2. Name of the Work 

Chauffeur service for BHEL 
Company/Leased vehicles on Job 
Contract basis  

3. Duration of Contract 

Two years 

4. Estimated cost 

Rs.31.88 Lakhs (Excluding GST) 

5. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD). 

Rs.75,670/= (Rs Seventy Five Thousand 
Six Hundred and Seventy Only). 

6. Last date and time for the receipt of 
completed tender 

Before 13.00 Hours on 27.03.2020 

7. Date and time for tender opening 

At 13.30 Hours on 27.03.2020 

8. Place of submission of completed 
Tender 

To be dropped in the C and PR  TENDER

[...]

does not agree to the decision of BHEL, the bid is liable to be ignored. 

6. Techno-commercial bid should accompany receipt of Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

made to BHEL along with other relevant supporting documents.  

A sum of Rs.75,670/= (Rs Seventy Five Thousand Six Hundred and Seventy Only). 

shall be deposited as Earnest Money Deposit with BHEL through online payment and the 

receipt of payment made has to be submitted with Techno-commercial Bid (Part-1). 

The link to make EMD payment is given below. 

https://www.onlinesbi.com/preloging/icollecthome.htm?corpID=5083